STEREO/WAVES Daily Summary - 09-Mar-2012 (DOY 069)

Ahead source file = swaves_ahead_2012_069_1_04.fin

2.5kHz 7 - T i i ; T ] T A R
l (AR D481 (R AARARA b il A WS AN A RN R

{0 AT W

i {1 (11 B 1l et 1 JNTIFSEL AT il ! R, o v b e
10kHz — il o LR ko, il A LRt R

100kHz —|.

1MHz

10MHz
16MHz

10MHz

1MHz i

L
100kHz — ol

lOkHZ*‘.;w'TIl“;.. ‘.".l.\ |
Il i

Time (UTC)

Behind source file = swaves_behind_2012_069_1_05.fin swaves_summary_20120309_c 2012-04-08 06:02:23, TMlib V943, Dynspec 20e



